## 18416

RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

THEODORE A. THOMAS 12056 LAKESHORE NORTH AUBURN, CA 95603

Ę

## ASSIGNMENT OF DEED OF TRUST

MTC # 2577

15476

Vol. man Page

	The undersigned hereby grants and assigns and transfers to:	
	The undersigned hereby grants and the J THEODORE A. THOMAS, Trustee of the THEODORE A. THOMAS LIVING	
	THEODORE A. THOMAS, Trustee of the instant	
	TRUST dated May 30, 1990,	
	TRUST dated May 30, 1990, all beneficial interest under that certain Deed of Trust dated	
	AVACUTAD DV LETTICO LVID	
	in Book <u>M85</u> , Page <u>10247</u> , County, Office of the County Recorder of <u>Klamath</u> County,	
	office of the county according land therein as:	
	office of the County Recorder of <u>Redatorio</u> , describing land therein as: State of <u>Oregon</u> , describing land therein as: APN#: Lots 18,19,20, and 21 in Block 18, Industrial Addition to the APN#: Lots 18,19,20, and 21 in Block 18, Industrial Addition to the	City
m	APN#: Lots 18, 19, 20, and 21 in Block 18, Industrial Addition to the APN#: Lots 18, 19, 20, and 21 in Block 18, Industrial Addition to the ADDRESS: ADDRESS: Note: Note	
ų3	ADDRESS: DUE NO TO BECOME	DUN .
<b>6</b> 7)	ADDRESS OF A LIGHT OF AN ALL FIGHTS ACCRUED ON REFERRED TO, THE MONEY DUE AND TO BECOME TOGETHER WITH THE NOTE OF NOTES THERE IN DESCRIPTION OR TO ACCRUE UNDER SAID DEED OF TRUST- THEREON WITH INTEREST, AND ALL FIGHTS ACCRUED OR TO ACCRUE UNDER SAID DEED OF TRUST-	1
E	INERECN VITH INTERESS, AND ALL FIGHT ALL FIGHT	
~	Dated 1415 2 Dat of August , 1990.	
300 N		
05		
-	THEODORE A. THOMAS	
	Oregon	
	STATE OF DAKDLORICAL)	
	(countr of Klamath) (countr of Klamath)	
	On 8/2/90 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally upser the same is THEODORE A. THOMAS, and proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is THEODORE A. THOMAS, and proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is the EUCORE A. THOMAS, and proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is the EUCORE A. THOMAS, and proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is the EUCORE A. THOMAS, and proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is the EUCORE A. THOMAS, and proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is the EUCORE A. THOMAS, and proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is the EUCORE A. THOMAS, and proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is the EUCORE A. THOMAS, and proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is the EUCORE A. THOMAS, and proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is the EUCORE A. THOMAS, and proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is the evidence to be the person whose name is the evidence to be the person whose name is the evidence to be the person whose name is the evidence to be the person whose name is the evidence to be the person whose name is the evidence to be the person whose name is the evidence to be the person whose name is the evidence to be the person whose name is the evidence to be the person whose name is the evidence to be the person whose name is the evidence to be the person whose name is the evidence to be the person whose name is the evidence to be the person whose name is the evidence to be the person whose name is the evidence to be the person whose name is the evidence to be the person whose name is the evidence to be the person whose name is the e	
	subscribed to the within instrument and	
	official seal.	
	signature: Marlene Vulu Ammission ends 6-16-92	ج
	Commission ends 6-16-92	
	STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.	day
	Filed for record at request of Mountain Title Co the the Transferred in Vol. M90	uay
	of Aug. A.D., $17 = 10000000000000000000000000000000000$	
		* .
	FEE \$8.00 By Quiline Musempierce	
	FBB • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	